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34.046

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
3
4
2
7
1
8
5

Name
Drobek Zsolt
Fally György
De Vescovi László
Végh Sándor
Árvai István
Novák Pál
Fekete Róbert

Laps
17
15
14
13
10
9
3

Total Tm
10:33.944
10:03.081
10:25.958
10:34.650
8:15.950
6:36.564

10:10.501

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 14 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 3 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
34.486
37.498
39.527
41.592
35.751
41.371
34.046

In Lap
12
5
4
8
6
9
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 4 2 7 1 8 5

RCOR Kupa I. fordulóRCOR Kupa I. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2011.04.08.  21:372011.04.08.  21:37

1/8 elektromos1/8 elektromos
IdőmérőIdőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,100

Best Tm: 34.046, Spd: 27,492

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (5) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:33
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